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USC Youth Gamecock Challenge Finale - 1/7/2003 to 1/7/2023

University of South Carolina
Meet Program - Running

Event  177   1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

A Touch of S14Trapp, Jailyn1
Elite Xpress13Davis, Rion2
Elite Xpress14Simpson, Nyla3

Event  179   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Coastal Geor11Mclain, Shania4

Event  180   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team Blaze11Outlaw, Evan5

Event  181   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached10Gross, Taylor6

Event  5   3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lane 4 Track11Thomas, Kadence1

Event  11   3000 Meter Run High School Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached05Gudaitis, Cynthia2
Unattached08Brahim, Nora3
Unattached06Brown, Nina4
Unattached06Joyce, Siobhan5
Unattached05Hollister, Anna6

Event  6   3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gaffney Elit12Ray, Jimmy1
Durham Strid12Santiago, Jake2
Mt. Pleasant11Allenspach, Tyler3

Event  8   3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached09Spencer, Ellis4

Event  12   3000 Meter Run High School Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Triangle Cha05Rouse, Ian5
Unattached05Doneth, Zac6
Unattached06Brahim, Marc7
Blythewood E07Shealy, Spencer8
Titans Track05Wines, Colby9
Unattached05Keck, Aidan10
Unattached08Curl, Andrew11
Unattached07Large, Brandon12
Without Limi08Raley, Coleson13

Event  21   60 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Lights Out T16Ingram, Koi1
Durham Strid16Tate, Avery2
Nva Track15Talley, Kylee3
Alabama Heat15Redd, Lauren4
Runnin On Fa15Harris, Crimson5
Luv Center16Mckinney, Nala6
Legion of Zo15Bethea, Ariah7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Unattached16Dorsey, Corbin1
Durham Strid17Lassiter, Avery2
Unattached15Richardson, Cole3
Alabama Heat15Parks, Alissa4
Durham Strid16Ansley, Hailey5
Nva Track16Bonds, Tristyn6
A Touch of S17Crosby, Aminah7
Unattached16Williams, Kennedy8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Unattached16Paylor, Riley1
Track Xplosi16Kipe, Aria2
Coastal Geor15Mainer, Ja'Miyah3
Nva Track15Buries, Ava-Simone4
Gastonia Jag15Mays, Tyeonna5
Unattached15Clay, Marleigh6
Team Blaze16Jeter, Alayah7
Lights Out T16Canty, Roxanna8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Mt. Pleasant15Roye, Harper1
Unattached18Souder, Jasmine2
Lane 4 Track16Robinson, Kennedi3
Nva Track15Mccall, Ava4
Unattached15Richardson, Cori5
Nva Track17Buries, Zamara6
Unattached18Valentine, Zara7
Team Charlot15Walls, Kamryn8
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Event  22   60 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Unattached22Dawkins, Vincenio1
Carolina Gol15George III, Dexter2
Alabama Heat15Sumlin, Kendall3
Dynasty Trac15Hunter, Caleb4
Track Xplosi15McDonald, Carter5
FastForwardT16Brown, Messiah6
Rockets15Contreras, Juan Pablo7
Runnin On Fa16Felder, Mason8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Coastal Geor15Kittle, Kam1
Nva Track17Mccall, Isaac2
Unattached15Bellinger, Nathan3
Unattached15Cunningham, Jay4
Lights Out T15Miller Jr, Brandon5
Track Xplosi17Evans-James, River6
Columbia Kni16Moore, Ja'Quell7
Unattached15Salvant, Alexander8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Legion of Zo17Harris III, Nathaniel1
Track Xplosi16Lassiter, Legend2
Nva Track15Singleton, Tristan3
Unattached16Ingram, Taylor4
Luv Center16Ford Jr, Ty'Darrien5
Runnin On Fa16Irvin, Laquentin6
Columbia Kni15Drakeford, Amir7
Team Blaze15Lewis, Jamari8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
P.S. Road Ru16Figueroa, Preston1
Lights Out T17Alexander, Kaiden2
Team Blaze15Pitter, Jeremiah3
South Caroli15Gardner, William4
Alabama Heat15Acott, Noah5
Coastal Geor15Dowell, Caleb6
Unattached15Council, Karter7
Team Blaze17Morgan, Bryson8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Runnin On Fa17Logan, Edwin1
Track Xplosi16Kipe, Noah2
Runnin On Fa15Gordon, Aiden3
Cooper Track15Jackson, Jai'Lyn4
Unattached19Ingram, Chase5
Unattached15Souder, Semaj6
A Touch of S16Strapp, Josiah7
Unattached15Summers, Kayden8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
A Touch of S16Dorsey, Corbin4

Event  23   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Coastal Geor13Higareda-Garcia, Elisa1
Unattached14Dawkins, Zuri2
FastForwardT14Tilley, Makenze3
P.S. Road Ru14Hodge, Jayla4
Lane 4 Track13Faucett, Jade5
Unattached13Salvant, Savanah6
Port City Tr14Weaver, Aaliyah7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Mt. Pleasant14Blitch, Lula1
Runnin On Fa14Irvin, Cali2
Team Blaze13Smith, Ariana3
Runnin On Fa13Smalls, Leah4
Track Xplosi14Herring, Ka'Liah5
Runnin On Fa13Capers, London6
Coastal Geor14Higareda-Garcia, Eleonor7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Unattached14Buss, Lexington2
Runnin On Fa13Roman, Alivyha3
Unattached13Ingram, Jannell4
South Caroli13Chisolm, Chloe5
Mt. Pleasant13Ducey, Kaitlyn6
Unattached13Paylor, Melanie7

Event  24   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Mt. Pleasant13Matheson, Shawn1
Lane 4 Track14Roberson, Jackson2
Nva Track14Peay, Nasir3
Team Blaze13Staten, Chase4
Luv Center13Jenkins, Jace5
Unattached13Penn III, James6
Rockets13Morrow, Treyshon7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Ben Hill Eli13Everheart, Braylen1
South Caroli13Smith, Davian2
Lights Out T14Mcrae, Carson3
Luv Center13Allison, Houston4
Luv Center13Mckinney Jr, Tyson5
Track Xplosi13Smith, Tyler6
Lane 4 Track13Morris, Machai7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Unattached14Bradley, Nathan1
Coastal Geor14Mainer, Jayceon2
Team Blaze14Knowell Jr, Bryan3
Carolina Roc13Dunham, Ean4
QuickFire14Henry, Bryson5
Unattached14Wooden, Lincoln6
Myrtle Beach13Eaddy, Noble7
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  24   60 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys)
Runnin On Fa14Massey, Malakhi1
Durham Strid14Broadus, Hunter2
Coastal Geor14Williams Jr, Charles3
Lane 4 Track14Mills, Garrison4
Lights Out T14Robinson, Kyron5
Nva Track13Bowles, Austin6
Unattached14Edmond, Bryson7
Team Blaze14Belton, Christopher8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Unattached13Harrison, Gianni1
Track Xplosi14Langley, Noah2
Elite Xpress13Simpson, Landon3
Unattached13ShacklefordII, Corie4
Dreamchaserz13Green, Michael5
Legion of Zo14Hills, Jaxon6
Mt. Pleasant14St Clair, Quincy7
Unattached14Brown, Michael8

Event  25   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Port City Tr11Grady, Melodi1
Durham Strid11Shaw, Nadia2
South Caroli11Gardner, Tra'Liyah3
Drive Phase12Day, Sophie4
Team Blaze11Knowell, Bryley5
Lights Out T11Giddens, Ta'Riya6
Nva Track11Mancini, Brinley7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Mt. Pleasant11Jenks, Julia1
Lights Out T12Watson, Tenique Tyra2
Legion of Zo12Grant, Madalynn3
Unattached11Burton, Chantice4
Coastal Geor12Williams, Jermani5
Nva Track12Williams, Sydney6
A Touch of S11Davis, Taylor7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Triangle Cha12Harris, Zurri1
Lights Out T12Stevenson, Naomi2
Unattached11Clay, Mylan3
Coastal Geor11Shuman, Kyla4
Coastal Geor12Schaired, Aryel5
Nva Track11Germosen, Isabel6
Legion of Zo11Fleming, Tiana7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Triangle Cha11Brown, Amber1
Unattached12Wooden, Lyla2
Coastal Geor11Schaired, Neviah3
Coastal Geor11Sumpter, Jamaika4
Legion of Zo11Choice, Alaiyah5
Track Xplosi11Gordon, Arianna6
Track Xplosi12Brown, Layla7
Legion of Zo11Freeman, McKinley8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Runnin On Fa11Irvin, Raven1
Unattached11Pacillo, Zoe2
Unattached11Bramlett, Brooke3
Tracktown12Heru, Tiyahna4
Drive Phase11King, Jade5
Coastal Geor12Fell, Londyn6
Track Xplosi12Leon, Amira7
Coastal Geor11Mclain, Shania8

Event  26   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Rockets12Bell, Brent1
Track Xplosi12Wills II, Rex2
Luv Center12Boyd Jr, Tony3
Unattached11Ingram, Lathan4
Coastal Geor12Hampton, Kayden5
Track Xplosi12Theisen, Dominic6
Rockets12Mack, Cayson7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Mt. Pleasant12Phan, Adrian1
Durham Strid12Lassiter, Andrew2
Panthers Eli11Witherspoon, Myles3
Lane 4 Track12Steward, Benjamin4
Cooper Track12Tucker, Ian5
Luv Center11White, Braylen6
Triangle Cha11Joseph Raj, Ashik Favio7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Coastal Geor11Shuman, Kaden1
Luv Center11Moore, Amare2
Coastal Geor12Mcknight, Cayden3
Lane 4 Track12Mills, George4
Nva Track11Wrenn, Grayson5
Nva Track12Mccall, Kellen6
Unattached12Rhooms, Gabriel7
Runnin On Fa12Crawford, Elijah8
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Heat   4 of  6   Prelims...(Event  26   60 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys)
Mt. Pleasant12Dobias, Ethan1
Cooper Track12Jackson Jr, Jadean2
Durham Strid11Mungo, Miles3
Team Blaze11Bolton Jr, Jayson4
Lights Out T11Youmans, Seth5
Lane 4 Track12Gibson, Jolen6
Legion of Zo11Fleming Jr, Michael7
Carolina Gol12Sargent, Christian8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
QuickFire11Epps, Austin1
Unattached11Edmond-Oree, Mason2
Nva Track12Smith, Jacob3
Runnin On Fa12Harris, Caiyou4
Lane 4 Track12Ferguson, Kassedy5
Luv Center11Jenkins, Jordan6
Rockets12Vaughn, Marcus7
Rockets11Reed, Amir8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
QuickFire11Chennault, Myles1
Legion of Zo11Goins, Zack2
Elite Xpress12Simpson, Christian3
Coastal Geor11Grant, Treshaun4
Track Xplosi12Hall, Evan5
Nva Track12Singleton, Xavier6
Lights Out T12Canty, Parker7
Durham Strid11Middleton Ii, Anthony8

Event  27   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Team Charlot09Samuel, Misa1
Runnin On Fa10Black, Makenzie2
Lights Out T10West, Trinity3
AtL ZooM Ath09Cunningham, Skylar4
South Charlo10Munroe, Jaida5
Lane 4 Track09Jones, Kaylee6
Rockets10Smalls, Liyana7
Nva Track09Lwanga, Adrienne8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached09Edmonds, Zibi1
Runnin On Fa09Sherman, Cristiona2
Nva Track09Mensah, Alexis3
Dreamville E10Barnes, London4
Gastonia Jag09Blair, Dyllan5
Carolina Gol09George, Tyler6
Rockets09Price, Rianna7
QuickFire10Jones, Alysa8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Unattached09Sajouste, Sa'Niyah1
Lane 4 Track10McDonald, Hailey2
Unattached10Wooden, Maya3
Hoke County09Stowers, Chyanne4
Unattached09Penn, Kayla5
Nva Track09Howard, Raegan6
Rockets10White, Aubree7
Unattached09Davis, Gabrielle8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Unattached10Edwards, Kalea1
Nva Track09Snow, Aiyanna2
Lights Out T10Giddens, Kimya Gidden3
Lane 4 Track09Bullard, Zion4
QuickFire09Guy, Aubrey5
Track Xplosi09Breeden, Garren6
Rockets10Hawkins, Aubreyanna7
Team Charlot09Hunter, Jaliyah8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Mt. Pleasant10Angelich, Megan1
Lights Out T10Revels, Gabrielle2
FastForwardT10Tilley, Mikay'Lah3
Coastal Geor09Hamlin, Ciara4
Lane 4 Track09Johnson, Jahydan5
Unattached09Zega, Adriana6
Nva Track10Cassidy, Charlotte7
QuickFire10Williams, Khloi8

Event  28   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

FastForwardT09Mccray, Malachi1
Nva Track09Wollam, Noah2
Dreamchaserz09Haile, Kaleb3
Alabama Heat10Newton, Gideon4
Runnin On Fa09Sligh, Devin5
Team Blaze10Valentine, Darian6
Port City Tr10Ferris, Brayden7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Lights Out T09Canty, Adric1
Next Level T10Ross Jr, Silas2
Carolina Roc10Dunham, Eli3
Runnin On Fa09Harris, Chanin4
Titans Track09Dawkins, Bj5
Team Blaze09Smith, Malcom6
A Touch of S09Strapp, Elijah7
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  28   60 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys)
QuickFire10Garvin, Kayden1
Gastonia Jag09Mays, Tyeon2
Carolina Gol09Boyd, Kendal3
Unattached09Ingram, Ronnell Jr4
Legion of Zo09Singleton, Jeremiah5
Durham Strid10Richards, Jahvante6
Rockets09Morrow, Reginald7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Nva Track10Heller, Kailen2
Dreamchaserz10Hester, Kaleb3
South Charlo09Munroe, Jalen4
Elite Xpress09Tyson, Joe5
Nva Track09Johnson, Trenton6
Rockets09Massenburg, Jameson7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Nva Track10Sweeney, Spencer2
Track Xplosi09Patterson, Elijah3
Cooper Track09Jackson, Kye4
Mark Trail F09Sharpe, William5
Team Blaze09Jeter, Antonio6
QuickFire10Wright, Xavier7

Event  31   60 Meter Dash High School Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  14   Prelims

Durham Strid08Dixon, Cydney1
Unattached06Adams, Cassidy2
Unattached06Tobin, Nala3
Dreamchaserz06Holmes, Sharmelle4
AtL ZooM Ath08Dukes, Dimeshia Tonay5
A Touch of S06Pannell, Illyana6
Nva Track08Makonnen, Keeya7

Heat   2 of  14   Prelims
Rockets08Wallace, Bailey1
Unattached06Evans, Niya2
Elite Track04King, Malia3
Unattached06Holmes, Sharmelle4
Unattached05Berry, Aaliyah5
Intensity At06Dudley, Jai6
Unattached07O'Connor, Olivia7

Heat   3 of  14   Prelims
Sumter Speed04Bradley, Emma1
Gastonia Jag05Comery, Gabrielle2
Unattached07Parker, Zaria3
Tracktown08Heru, Aziyah4
AtL ZooM Ath05O'Gwin, Tanii5
A Touch of S08Guillory, Layla6
Gastonia Jag07Fout, Ka'Terria7
A Touch of S07Webber, Cailyn8

Heat   4 of  14   Prelims
Rockets08Casanova, Evolet1
FastForwardT08Love, Cheyenne2
Unattached06Staley, Dania3
Valley Unite08Kinard, Adyn4
AtL ZooM Ath05Barkley, Amari5
Lightning Sp05Davis, Zya6
Unattached04Reese, Kamille7
Unattached05Boatman, Jailynn8

Heat   5 of  14   Prelims
Rockets08Livingston, Kennedy1
Unattached07A Whitener, Ava2
Cooper Track05Bass, Elle3
Drive Phase06Olive, Bobbi4
Dreamchaserz04Rodriguez, Brianna5
Gastonia Jag04Mills, Victoria6
Unattached06Michaud, Claudia7
Unattached08Rhooms, Queseya8

Heat   6 of  14   Prelims
Rockets08Taylor, Kira1
QuickFire05Samuels, Ishia2
Cooper Track06Duplessis, Jayda3
Drive Phase05Lewis, Ryan4
New Era Trac06Williams, Yasmine5
Elite Track08Baisden, Skye6
FastForwardT05Pate, Jada7
Unattached04Kirunda, Natasha8

Heat   7 of  14   Prelims
Unattached05Nance, Cyana1
Blythewood E08Ross, Madison2
Cooper Track05Campbell, Madison3
AtL ZooM Ath05Tate, Serena4
Hoke County07Smith, Joella5
FastForwardT05Thompson, Bryanna6
Unattached05Fludd, Jaliese7
Lights Out T06Walker, Deseriee8

Heat   8 of  14   Prelims
Unattached05Lucas, Layla1
Gastonia Jag08Spencer, Zaria2
AtL ZooM Ath05Rodriguez, Lamyah3
Drive Phase06Gardner, Madison4
Port City Tr06Grice, Makayla5
A Touch of S07Thomas, Alayah6
Lane 4 Track08Drumgoole, Jansen7
Unattached08Asmond, Paris8

Heat   9 of  14   Prelims
Unattached06Erwin, Jada1
FastForwardT05Jones, Phiasia2
FastForwardT05Singletary, Nya3
Unattached05Phillips, Skyla4
AtL ZooM Ath06Wright, Ronniah5
Carolina Roc08Dumas, Dior6
A Touch of S06Roberts, Courtney7
Unattached07Brown, Madison8
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Heat   10 of  14   Prelims...(Event  31   60 Meter Dash High School Girls)
Unattached06Tate, Ilyriyah1
Unattached07Hampton, Shanya2
Blythewood E05Duncan, Hailey3
QuickFire06Miller, Tresta4
AtL ZooM Ath06Lowe, Tyler5
Unattached04Davis, Kassidy6
Gastonia Jag05Massey, Camryn7
Unattached06Boggess, Mackenzie8

Heat   11 of  14   Prelims
Unattached06Ussery, Parker1
Dreamchaserz08Samuels, Lacey2
Myrtle Beach08Keller, Adyson3
Unattached05Wells, Nicole4
Purpose Driv04Adams, Jayla5
Blythewood E08Taylor, Olivia6
Blythewood E06Young, Mikayla7
Rare Speed08Mckinney, Lydia8

Heat   12 of  14   Prelims
Unattached06Ray, Janiya1
South Caroli08Chisolm, Cassidy2
Unattached05Dismukes, Colette3
Hoga Univers05Jordan, Trinity4
Lane 4 Track06Ray, Jada5
Blythewood E06Harvey, Zion6
Blythewood E07Wright, Jah-Mina7
Unattached06Cogdell, Lillian8

Heat   13 of  14   Prelims
Unattached08Mcgowan, Aylin1
Unattached08Arrington, Samone2
AtL ZooM Ath06Bundrage, Kiara3
Hoke County05Yates, A'Jaylah4
Purpose Driv05Pulliam, Janiah5
Greer Allsta06Martin-Maybin, Jakeyia6
Legion of Zo08Hills, Karmyn7
Dreamville E05Younger, Jasmyne8

Heat   14 of  14   Prelims
Unattached05Freeman, August1
Nva Track06Wilson, Bryelle2
Nva Track08Williams, Genevieve3
Unattached08Dailey, Kyndal4
Unattached06Graham, Anetra5
Unattached06Hoggard, Timira6
A Touch of S06Washington, Demarie7
York Compreh08Love, Milazia8

Event  32   60 Meter Dash High School Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  18   Prelims

Carolina Roc04Palmer, Jared1
Gastonia Jag06Goines, Amir2
Intensity At07Clayton, Michael3
Triangle Cha05Keister, Owen4
Unattached05Gillespie, Javon5
Nva Track05Galloway, Kyle6
QuickFire07Gaither, Damarcus7

Heat   2 of  18   Prelims
Unattached05Pettus, Tavias1
Nva Track06Morrad, Dean2
Drive Phase07Scott, Terence3
Team Blaze05Ancrum, Nigel4
Purpose Driv06Parker, Brandon5
Carolina Roc04Jackson, Lathum6
Unattached04Suttles Jr, William7

Heat   3 of  18   Prelims
Unattached04Taylor, Omari1
Titans Track07Mill, Zy'Mil2
Team Blaze05Fuller, Christopher3
Carolina Roc05Martin, Carlmelo4
Unattached04Rivera, Luis5
Dreamville E06Brown, Xavier6
Unattached06Cokley, Theron7

Heat   4 of  18   Prelims
Unattached04Hough, Jeremiah1
FastForwardT05Salley, Steven Cam2
Unattached05Grant, Elijah3
Elite Track08Matthews, Samari4
Blythewood E04Harper, Jonathan5
Nva Track06Temoka, Asi6
Blythewood E07Simmons, Chase7
Intensity At06Stewart, Michael8

Heat   5 of  18   Prelims
Legion of Zo08Hopkins II, Sedgric1
Lane 4 Track06Griffin, Kenneth2
Titans Track08Taliaferro, Joshua3
Team Blaze04Timmons, Caleb4
Alabama Heat05Thomas, Christopher5
Cooper Track05Yao, Jayson6
Charlotte Fl07Hodge, Hassan7
Unattached05Graham, Ethan8
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Heat   6 of  18   Prelims...(Event  32   60 Meter Dash High School Boys)
Elite Xpress07McLean, James1
FastForwardT06Wallis, Quentin2
Unattached04White Jr, Denard3
Unattached06Scott, Kerron4
Blythewood E05Kelly, Kaleb5
Unattached07Thompson, Zion6
Lights Out T05Walker, William7
Unattached04Jenkins, Dasean8

Heat   7 of  18   Prelims
Unattached08Howard, David1
FastForwardT06Yon, Ishun2
Unattached05Jackson Iv, Wirt3
Unattached05Smith, Ahmir4
Rss Athletic06Bride, Jordan5
Sprint Athle06Brown, Roman6
Unattached06Mason, Akevy7
Titans Track07Vaughn Jr, Ryan8

Heat   8 of  18   Prelims
Unattached06Watson, Qmazia1
Dreamchaserz06Williams, Garrison2
Unattached05Walters, Evan3
Cooper Track05Simmons, Michael4
Dreamville E05Hunter, Ray5
Unattached04Tuttle, Talib6
Unattached05Benson, Simi7
Unattached06Joe, Amir8

Heat   9 of  18   Prelims
QuickFire07Montgomery, Brian1
Unattached04Titus, Mekhi2
Greer Allsta05Muhammad, Fahim3
Unattached06Davenport, Marquez4
Cooper Track05Cannon-Bing, Antonio5
Unattached06Mack, Siah6
Unattached05Richardson Salazar, Josue7
Unattached06Moody, Ethan8

Heat   10 of  18   Prelims
QuickFire07Waller, Zay1
Team Charlot08Boyd, Javon2
Unattached08Griffin, Travon3
AtL ZooM Ath05Shakespeare, Caleb4
Unattached04Washington, Jaden5
Unattached07Hair, Tristan6
Durham Strid08Mccullough, Keshaun7
Unattached04Putmon, Corey8

Heat   11 of  18   Prelims
Dreamchaserz07Montague, Elyjah1
Intensity At06Gantt, Jalyn2
Unattached05Staats, Aaron3
Elite Xpress04Bruckner, Asaya4
Cooper Track04Calhoun, Jayden5
Blythewood E05Stovall, Shane6
Unattached08Prince, Keysean7
Unattached06Drinkard, Landon8

Heat   12 of  18   Prelims
Unattached04Priester, Kaden1
Asheville Hi08Mcknight, Giovanni2
AtL ZooM Ath05Knight, Keonte3
Unattached04Jones, Savionne4
Charlotte Fl04Suttles Jr, William5
Unattached07Gidron, Jordon6
South Caroli08Dailey, Parker7
Unattached07Alston, Barry8

Heat   13 of  18   Prelims
Unattached06Williams, Alonzo1
Lane 4 Track07Jones, Michael2
Unattached07Birch, Dysin3
Team Blaze06Smith Ii, Will4
Unattached04Agnew, Zion5
Coastal Geor08Smart Jr, Stanley6
Elite Track07Mckinney, Cason7
Unattached07Williams, Jayden8

Heat   14 of  18   Prelims
Port City Tr04Simon, Rashawn1
Nva Track06Diehl, Jacob2
Intensity At07Fennell, Jordan3
AtL ZooM Ath06Sloan El, Devan4
Cooper Track07Breedlove, Tyler5
Blythewood E06Brooks, Deangelo6
Intensity At08Frazier, Kameron7
Unattached06Graham, Jevon8

Heat   15 of  18   Prelims
QuickFire05Lockett, Jamarious1
Unattached05Pringle, Byron2
Charlotte Fl06Williams, Alonzo3
Nva Track05Bell, Jayson4
Drive Phase04Branch, Kalib5
Blythewood E04Gary, Joshua6
Unattached07Marayne, Adryan7
Unattached06Matoorah, Anthony8

Heat   16 of  18   Prelims
Hilton Head07Cohen, Dacian1
Unattached06Leslie, Alberto2
West Georgia07Hunt, Xayden3
Nva Track05Pino, Jack4
Drive Phase08Walton-Kamau, Kenan5
Unattached04Mccaskill, Ezekiel6
Nva Track08Braxton, Ethan7
QuickFire08Bennett, Cameron8

Heat   17 of  18   Prelims
QuickFire06Cunningham, Rilan1
Intensity At08Crosby, Caiden2
Unattached05Aldridge, Tylique3
Team Blaze05Doby, Christopher4
AtL ZooM Ath06Sirras, Andrew5
Blythewood E04Gary, Jacob6
Nva Track08Temoka, Khem7
QuickFire07Orr, Zayden8
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Heat   18 of  18   Prelims...(Event  32   60 Meter Dash High School Boys)
Legion of Zo08Nicholas, Zaire1
Nva Track08Li, Ethan2
Nva Track05Johar, Bhavya3
Jet Llc06Lomick, Bryson4
AtL ZooM Ath05Gordon, Jahson5
Cooper Track07Stokes, Brian6
Nva Track08Temoka, Indi7
Unattached05Jones, Darius8

Event  20   60 Meter Hurdles High School Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Unattached05Davis, Antonyio1
Unattached07Williams, Jayden2
Unattached05Deangelo, Dominick3
AtL ZooM Ath05Savane, Abdoul Sy4
Palmetto Str05Bryan, Antonio5
Unattached04Manigault, Braedon6
Unattached04Taylor, Omari7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Unattached05Richardson Salazar, Josue1
Unattached06Cokley, Theron2
Intensity At06Andrews, Kellen3
Drive Phase04Branch, Kalib4
Blythewood E05Kelly, Kaleb5
Unattached05Benson, Simi6
Unattached05Thomas, Dre'Kevan7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Unattached06Mcpherson, Joshua2
Sprint Athle05Rolen, Markese3
AtL ZooM Ath05Knight, Keonte4
Unattached05Jones, Joshua5
Unattached06Joe, Amir6
Unattached05Graham, Ethan7
Unattached04Bennett, Omari8

Event  19   60 Meter Hurdles High School Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Unattached06Tate, Ilyriyah1
FastForwardT05Pate, Jada2
FastForwardT05Thompson, Bryanna3
Sapphire Ruf07Cooper, Madeline4
Lane 4 Track05Myers, Kennedy5
Gastonia Jag04Mills, Victoria6
Dreamchaserz08Samuels, Lacey7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Gastonia Jag08Spencer, Zaria2
AtL ZooM Ath06Bundrage, Kiara3
Unattached05Berry, Aaliyah4
Myrtle Beach08Keller, Adyson5
Unattached08Arrington, Samone6
Unattached05Boatman, Jailynn7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Unattached06Michaud, Claudia1
Unattached04Williams, Ty'Qwasia2
Carolina Roc06Wright, Kennedy3
Dreamchaserz04Rodriguez, Brianna4
AtL ZooM Ath06Wright, Ronniah5
Lane 4 Track06Jordan, Brooke6
AtL ZooM Ath04Kurtz, Lexi7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Unattached08Buss, Gracelyn1
Carolina Roc08Dumas, Dior2
Nva Track06O'Neil, Indira3
Unattached07Ziglor, Zoe4
Unattached04Rodriguez, Brianna5
Unattached06Evans, Niya6
Nva Track05Hartman, Clarice7
Unattached06Boggess, Mackenzie8

Event  13   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team Blaze11Mcbride, Pauline3
Unattached11Clay, Mylan4
Legion of Zo12Harris, Alexis5

Event  14   60 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Carolina Gol12Sargent, Christian3
Athletic Max11Johnson, Jonathan4
QuickFire11Epps, Austin5
QuickFire11Epps, Ayden6

Event  15   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lights Out T10West, Trinity2
Team Charlot09Hunter, Jaliyah3
Team Charlot09Samuel, Misa4
Triangle Cha09Ks, Ananya5
Mt. Pleasant10Meibers, Allison6
Triangle Cha09Mohanraja, Harshini7
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Event  16   60 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Team Blaze10Mcbride, Jove1
Carolina Roc10Dunham, Eli2
Dreamchaserz10Hester, Kaleb3
Dreamchaserz09Haile, Kaleb4
Mark Trail F09Scott, Amari5
Nva Track09Forde, Xavier6
QuickFire10Wright, Xavier7

Event  75   800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mt. Pleasant13Springer, Sophia1
Legion of Zo14Finkley, Arianna2
Unattached14Buss, Lexington3
Legion of Zo14Price, Madelyn4
Track Queens13Fletcher, Milan5

Event  77   800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Legion of Zo12Grantham, Sa'Liyah1
Lane 4 Track12Shuler, Chloe2
Lane 4 Track11Dent, Aubrey3
Coastal Geor11Perine, Trinity4
Mt. Pleasant12Lee, Olivia5
Lane 4 Track11Thomas, Kadence6
Legion of Zo12Harris, Alexis7
Hoke County12Smith, Gabrielle8

Event  79   800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached09Edmonds, Zibi1
Hoke County09Scales, Savannah2
Hoke County09Cherney, Marianna3
Purpose Driv09Folkes, Logan4
Athletic Max10Reese, Madison5
Hoke County09McKinzey, Elizabeth6
Unattached09Cardenas, Alondra7
Mt. Pleasant10Scott, Bridget8
Unattached10Russ, Jalaya9
The Storm Tr10Hutchins, Dorothy10
Without Limi10Olejniczak, Grace11
Unattached09Williams, Brianne12
Nva Track09Garavito, Lily13

Event  83   800 Meter Run High School Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached08Brahim, Nora1
Unattached05Cone, Kasey2
Unattached04Olson, Lyric3
Unattached06Ward, Jais4
AtL ZooM Ath06Conner, Kenyah5
Unattached08Shook, Ava6
South Caroli05Iseman, Mary7
Jackrabbit T05Augmon, Sydney8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Blythewood E06Pendleton, Eva1
Unattached06Nimmons, Ava2
Unattached05Shaver, Judith3
Myrtle Beach04Marques, Kayah4
Lane 4 Track08Griffin, Anna5
Unattached06Joyce, Sinead6
Unattached06Shord, Gabrielle7
Unattached06Brown, Nina8
Unattached05Crow, Annalise9
Unattached05Grady, Lacie10
Triangle Cha06Nobles, Kayla11
Unattached07Fernandez, Daniela12
Nva Track08Mancini, Suzanna13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached07Gustafson, Elizabeth1
Cape Fear FL08Medlin, Amelia2
Unattached05Asmer, Marlee3
Nva Track08Jean, Leah4
Port City Tr06Roseboro, Maya5
AtL ZooM Ath04Kurtz, Lexi6
Unattached08Denny, Taylor7
Unattached08Buss, Gracelyn8
Unattached06Buccino, Avarose9
Unattached08Sadler, Lily10
Intensity At06Forbus, Abbigale11
Lane 4 Track08Drumgoole, Journey12
Unattached05Mullennax, Alyssa13
Unattached05Whitener, Lily14

Event  74   800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mt. Pleasant15Ostrander, Davis1
Team Blaze15Williams-Gregory, Ayden2
Hoke County15Groneveldt, Tobias3
Unattached15Jacobs, Camren4
Mt. Pleasant15Moore, Miles5
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Event  76   800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Mt. Pleasant13Aiken, Smith1
Mt. Pleasant13DiBenedetto, Sam2
A Touch of S14Smith, Zackary3
Mt. Pleasant13Solomon, Liam4
Unattached13Jaworek, Finn5
Charlotte Pa13Reed, Zamari6
Mt. Pleasant14Permenter, Max7

Event  78   800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Legion of Zo12Freeman, Preston1
Mt. Pleasant12Jones, Theodore2
Coastal Geor11Shuman, Kaden3
A Touch of S12Strapp, Brandon4
Rare Speed11Mckinney, Tommy5
Mt. Pleasant11Anspach, Noah6
Lane 4 Track12Bell, Dylan7
Mt. Pleasant12Ostrander, Chase8
Mt. Pleasant12Whichard, Evan9
Port City Tr11Stubbs, Kaleb10
Mt. Pleasant11Anspach, Eli11
Unattached12Mckeller, William12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Elite Xpress12Bullock, Kingston1
Legion of Zo11Finkley Jr, Jermaine2
Nva Track12Jean, Karim3
Gaffney Elit12Ray, Jimmy4
Durham Strid12Santiago, Jake5
Charlotte Pa11Edmonson, Kameron6
Runnin On Fa12Mello, Lukas7
Unattached12Kluttz, Peyton8
Durham Strid11Santiago Castro, Samuel9
Athletic Max11Johnson, Jonathan10
Elite Xpress11Alston, Aaron11
Unattached12Richardson, Carter12

Event  80   800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Mark Trail F09Scott, Amari1
Lane 4 Track09Thomas, Roderick2
Alpha Crush09Grant, Jacob3
Intensity At09Woods, Charles4
Hoke County09Morrison III, Robert5
Legion of Zo09Finkley, Jalen6
Cape Fear FL09Wirszyla, Alexander7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mt. Pleasant09Johnson, Owen1
A Touch of S09Smith, Alexander2
Luv Center09Murphy, Kellee3
Hoke County10McCray, Brett4
Legion of Zo10White, Sean5
Lane 4 Track10Daise, Bishop6
Lane 4 Track10Myers, Tyson7
Hoke County10Chavira, Israel8

Event  84   800 Meter Run High School Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached06Cuicchi, Will1
Elite Track04Ghirmay, Esrom2
Triangle Cha05Rouse, Ian3
Unattached06Price, Darrell4
Unattached05Heron, Hunter5
Myrtle Beach05Sisson, Chadwick6
Unattached06Ntwa, Macaire7
Unattached05Brannen, Miller8
AtL ZooM Ath05Thorps, Kylen9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Runnin On Fa05Polk, Tristan1
Drive Phase06Kelly III, Andre2
Unattached05Gibson, Bobby3
Unattached05Doneth, Zac4
Unattached06Brahim, Marc5
Triangle Cha05Keister, Owen6
Unattached06Hoppock, Chase7
Unattached05Wright, Isaac8
Titans Track05Wines, Colby9
Unattached07Ward, Malik10
Unattached05Brown, Cameron11
Unattached06Koumas, Quinn12
Unattached06Kunitsa, Dmitriy13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
QuickFire06Bowers, Grayson1
Unattached05Kimble, Devon2
Team Blaze07Outlaw, Ethan3
Without Limi06Dismukes, Wyatt4
Unattached05Whitehouse, Brice5
Unattached07Large, Brandon6
Unattached06Gibson, Anthony7
Cape Fear FL08Kiziah, Riley8
Hilton Head08Gordillo, Joshua9
Unattached07Striggles, Orin10
Intensity At07Anderson, Chance11
Hoke County07Jones, Jordan12
Unattached06Potter, Alexander13
Hilton Head08Press, Jayden14
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Event  57   4x200 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Girls

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANva Track1
1) Mccall, Ava 15 2) Buries, Ava-Simone 15
3) Talley, Kylee 15 4) Bonds, Tristyn 16

Event  63   4x200 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANva Track2
1) Lwanga, Adrienne 09 2) Mensah, Alexis 09
3) Garavito, Lily 09 4) Howard, Raegan 09

Event  67   4x200 Meter Relay High School Girls

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANva Track3
1) Williams, Genevieve 08 2) Jean, Leah 08
3) Anderson, Naomi 08 4) Mancini, Suzanna 08

Event  58   4x200 Meter Relay 8 & Under Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAlabama Heat3
1) Sumlin, Kendall 15 2) Acott, Noah 15
3) Shelton, Prince 15 4) Curry Jr, Robert R J 16

Event  62   4x200 Meter Relay 11-12 Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANva Track5
1) Wrenn, Grayson 11 2) Smith, Jacob 12
3) Mccall, Kellen 12 4) Singleton, Xavier 12

Event  64   4x200 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANva Track3
1) Heller, Kailen 10 2) Wollam, Micah 09
3) Johnson, Trenton 09 4) Forde, Xavier 09

Event  68   4x200 Meter Relay High School Boys

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ANva Track4
1) Robinson, David 05 2) Pino, Jack 05
3) Bell, Jayson 05 4) Galloway, Kyle 05

AHilton Head5
1) Roberson, Janile 05 2) Morgan, Lanier 06
3) Sellers, Zachariah 05 4) Holland, Franklin 05

ACharlotte Fl6
1) Williams, Alonzo 06 2) Jones, Deandre 05
3) Douglas, Nazareth 05 4) Suttles Jr, William 04

Event  33   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Lane 4 Track16Robinson, Kennedi1
Nva Track17Buries, Zamara2
Durham Strid16Ansley, Hailey3
Alabama Heat15Redd, Lauren4
Gastonia Jag15Mays, Tyeonna5
Alabama Heat15Parks, Alissa6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mt. Pleasant15Roye, Harper1
Legion of Zo15Bethea, Ariah2
Team Charlot15Walls, Kamryn3
Lights Out T16Ingram, Koi4
Unattached18Souder, Jasmine5
Unattached16Paylor, Riley6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lights Out T16Canty, Roxanna4
Luv Center16Mckinney, Nala5
Unattached16Dorsey, Corbin6

Event  34   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Unattached15Jacobs, Camren1
Unattached16Ingram, Taylor2
Alabama Heat16Curry Jr, Robert R J3
Alabama Heat15Shelton, Prince4
Unattached15Cunningham, Jay5
Dynasty Trac15Hunter, Caleb6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Lights Out T15Miller Jr, Brandon1
Unattached15Bellinger, Nathan2
Nva Track15Singleton, Tristan3
Luv Center15Johnson, Kody4
Runnin On Fa15Gordon, Aiden5
Unattached15Souder, Semaj6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Track Xplosi17Evans-James, River1
Mt. Pleasant15Ostrander, Davis2
Hoke County15Groneveldt, Tobias3
Team Blaze17Morgan, Bryson4
Lights Out T17Alexander, Kaiden5
Team Blaze15Williams-Gregory, Ayden6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Unattached22Dawkins, Vincenio2
Unattached15Council, Karson3
Rockets15Contreras, Juan Pablo4
Runnin On Fa16Felder, Mason5
Nva Track17Mccall, Isaac6
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  34   400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys)
P.S. Road Ru16Figueroa, Preston4
Runnin On Fa17Logan, Edwin5
Legion of Zo17Harris III, Nathaniel6

Event  35   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

South Caroli13Chisolm, Chloe1
Runnin On Fa13Capers, London2
Track Queens13Mcghee, Sevynn3
Legion of Zo14Finkley, Arianna4
Unattached13Ingram, Jannell5
Track Queens13Fletcher, Milan6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mt. Pleasant13Ducey, Kaitlyn1
Mt. Pleasant13Springer, Sophia2
Unattached13Paylor, Melanie3
Triangle Cha14Baburaj, Adhyasri4
Lane 4 Track13Faucett, Jade5
P.S. Road Ru14Hodge, Jayla6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Legion of Zo14Price, Madelyn4
Port City Tr14Weaver, Aaliyah5
Mt. Pleasant14Hodge, Lydia6

Event  36   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Lights Out T14Mcrae, Carson1
Legion of Zo14Hills, Jaxon2
Mark Trail F13Friday, Dylan3
QuickFire14Henry, Bryson4
Team Blaze13Staten, Chase5
Lane 4 Track14Mills, Garrison6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached13Jaworek, Finn1
Lights Out T14Robinson, Kyron2
Charlotte Pa13Reed, Zamari3
Track Xplosi13Smith, Tyler4
Unattached13Penn III, James5
Coastal Geor14Williams Jr, Charles6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mt. Pleasant13Aiken, Smith1
Nva Track13Bowles, Austin2
Durham Strid14Broadus, Hunter3
Elite Xpress13Simpson, Landon4
Nva Track14Peay, Nasir5
Lane 4 Track14Roberson, Jackson6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Unattached14Francique, Aden2
Rockets13Morrow, Treyshon3
Lane 4 Track13Morris, Machai4
Runnin On Fa14Massey, Malakhi5
Mt. Pleasant14Permenter, Max6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Unattached14Brown, Michael4
Mt. Pleasant14St Clair, Quincy5
Unattached13Harrison, Gianni6

Event  37   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Drive Phase11King, Jade1
Coastal Geor11Perine, Trinity2
Coastal Geor11Sumpter, Jamaika3
Legion of Zo11Choice, Alaiyah4
Coastal Geor11Shuman, Kyla5
Drive Phase12Day, Sophie6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Legion of Zo11Fleming, Tiana1
Lane 4 Track11Dent, Aubrey2
South Caroli11Gardner, Tra'Liyah3
Legion of Zo12Harris, Alexis4
Coastal Geor12Williams, Jermani5
Unattached11Burton, Chantice6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Nva Track11Mancini, Brinley1
Lane 4 Track12Shuler, Chloe2
A Touch of S11Bradley, Raegan3
Nva Track12Williams, Sydney4
Nva Track11Germosen, Isabel5
Dynasty Trac12Hunter, Lauren6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Lights Out T12Watson, Tenique Tyra1
Lights Out T11Giddens, Ta'Riya2
Runnin On Fa12Black, Mariah3
Lights Out T12Stevenson, Naomi4
Durham Strid11Shaw, Nadia5
Hoke County12Smith, Gabrielle6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Unattached11Francique, Alexandra1
Legion of Zo11Freeman, McKinley2
Port City Tr11Cargill, Ashton3
Legion of Zo12Grant, Madalynn4
Triangle Cha11Flomo, Youngerbaway5
Track Xplosi12Brown, Layla6
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  37   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls)
Track Xplosi11Gordon, Arianna3
Mt. Pleasant12Lee, Olivia4
Team Blaze11Dawson, Cailyn5
Unattached11Roberts, Gabriella6

Event  38   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Nva Track12Jean, Karim1
Unattached11Ingram, Lathan2
Lights Out T11Youmans, Seth3
Coastal Geor11Shuman, Kaden4
Charlotte Pa11Edmonson, Kameron5
AtL ZooM Ath11Delaine, Morrison6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Lane 4 Track12Gibson, Jolen1
Legion of Zo11Finkley Jr, Jermaine2
Durham Strid11Mungo, Miles3
Coastal Geor11Grant, Treshaun4
Lane 4 Track12Mills, George5
Lane 4 Track12Ferguson, Kassedy6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Durham Strid11Santiago Castro, Samuel1
Team Blaze11Bolton Jr, Jayson2
Coastal Geor12Mcknight, Cayden3
Lane 4 Track12Steward, Benjamin4
Unattached12Kluttz, Peyton5
Runnin On Fa12Mello, Lukas6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Legion of Zo11Goins, Zack1
Rockets11Reed, Amir2
Rockets12Bell, Brent3
Mt. Pleasant12Ostrander, Chase4
Lane 4 Track12Bell, Dylan5
Rare Speed11Mckinney, Tommy6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Mt. Pleasant12Whichard, Evan1
Legion of Zo11Fleming Jr, Michael2
QuickFire11Chennault, Myles3
A Touch of S12Strapp, Brandon4
Rockets12Mack, Cayson5
QuickFire11Epps, Ayden6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Runnin On Fa12Crawford, Elijah3
Mt. Pleasant12Jones, Theodore4
QuickFire11Epps, Austin5
Lights Out T12Canty, Parker6

Event  39   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Runnin On Fa10Black, Makenzie1
Unattached10Wooden, Maya2
Carolina Gol10Hurell, Caylen3
Unattached09Penn, Kayla4
Lane 4 Track09Bullard, Zion5
AtL ZooM Ath09Cunningham, Skylar6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Nva Track09Mensah, Alexis1
Lane 4 Track09Johnson, Jahydan2
Nva Track09Howard, Raegan3
QuickFire09Guy, Aubrey4
Runnin On Fa09Sherman, Cristiona5
Unattached09Zega, Adriana6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Lane 4 Track09Jones, Kaylee1
Gastonia Jag09Blair, Dyllan2
Lights Out T10West, Trinity3
Nva Track09Lwanga, Adrienne4
Unattached10Russ, Jalaya5
Purpose Driv09Folkes, Logan6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Hoke County09Scales, Savannah1
Triangle Cha09Mohanraja, Harshini2
Lane 4 Track10McDonald, Hailey3
Rockets10White, Aubree4
Nva Track09Snow, Aiyanna5
Nva Track10Cassidy, Charlotte6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Hoke County09Cherney, Marianna1
Lights Out T10Revels, Gabrielle2
Rockets09Price, Rianna3
Rockets10Hawkins, Aubreyanna4
Lights Out T10Giddens, Kimya Gidden5
Rockets10Smalls, Liyana6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Track Xplosi09Breeden, Garren2
Unattached09Williams, Brianne3
Unattached10Edwards, Kalea4
QuickFire10Williams, Khloi5
Lane 4 Track10Johnson, Jordan6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Port City Tr09Pelham, Madison4
Mt. Pleasant10Meibers, Allison5
QuickFire10Jones, Alysa6
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Event  40   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Intensity At09Woods, Charles1
Mark Trail F09Sharpe, William2
Bionic Sport09Wilson Ii, Brian3
Unattached09Ingram, Ronnell Jr4
Runnin On Fa09Harris, Chanin5
Alabama Heat10Newton, Gideon6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Legion of Zo09Singleton, Jeremiah1
Titans Track09Dawkins, Bj2
Nva Track09Wollam, Micah3
Runnin On Fa09Sligh, Devin4
QuickFire10Garvin, Kayden5
Dreamchaserz09Haile, Kaleb6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hoke County09Morrison III, Robert1
Track Xplosi09Patterson, Elijah2
Dreamchaserz10Hester, Kaleb3
Luv Center09Murphy, Kellee4
Legion of Zo09Finkley, Jalen5
Team Blaze09Smith, Malcom6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Hoke County10McCray, Brett1
Legion of Zo10White, Sean2
Gastonia Jag09Mays, Tyeon3
Hoke County10Chavira, Israel4
Nva Track09Wollam, Noah5
Lane 4 Track10Myers, Tyson6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Port City Tr10Ferris, Brayden1
Durham Strid10Gbassagee, Jonathan2
Nva Track10Heller, Kailen3
Rockets09Massenburg, Jameson4
South Caroli09Chisolm, Christian5
Durham Strid10Richards, Jahvante6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Hilton Head10Taylor, Corde2
Rockets09Morrow, Reginald3
Mt. Pleasant09Johnson, Owen4
Lights Out T09Canty, Adric5
A Touch of S09Strapp, Elijah6

Event  43   400 Meter Dash High School Girls
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  15   Finals

Cooper Track05Campbell, Madison1
AtL ZooM Ath06Conner, Kenyah2
Purpose Driv05Pulliam, Janiah3
AtL ZooM Ath05Tate, Serena4
Drive Phase06Gardner, Madison5
AtL ZooM Ath06Lowe, Tyler6

Section   2 of  15   Finals
QuickFire06Miller, Tresta1
Carolina Exp06Tolbert, Rachel2
AtL ZooM Ath05Rodriguez, Lamyah3
Unattached04Rodriguez, Brianna4
Unattached08Dorsey, Zoe5
Purpose Driv04Adams, Jayla6

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Unattached05Grant, Haely1
Lane 4 Track05Myers, Kennedy2
Dreamchaserz04Rodriguez, Brianna3
Lane 4 Track06Carver, Rikki4
New Era Trac06Williams, Yasmine5
Unattached04Williams, Ty'Qwasia6

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Myrtle Beach04Marques, Kayah1
Gastonia Jag05Comery, Gabrielle2
Unattached06Staley, Dania3
Blythewood E08Taylor, Olivia4
Nva Track06Gruen, Valerie5
Lane 4 Track06Ray, Jada6

Section   5 of  15   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath05O'Gwin, Tanii1
Nva Track08Anderson, Naomi2
Unattached05Gordon, Munirah3
Unattached06Gordon, Kayla4
Myrtle Beach08Keller, Adyson5
Triangle Cha06Nobles, Kayla6

Section   6 of  15   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath06Johnson, Cymonne1
Unattached07Ziglor, Zoe2
Unattached06Adams, Cassidy3
Unattached05Freeman, August4
Unattached04McMichael, Lela5
FastForwardT08Love, Cheyenne6

Section   7 of  15   Finals
Sumter Speed07Jones, Molly1
Lightning Sp05Davis, Zya2
A Touch of S07Thomas, Alayah3
Hoke County05Yates, A'Jaylah4
Lane 4 Track06Jordan, Brooke5
Unattached07Valentine, Alahna6
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Section   8 of  15   Finals...(Event  43   400 Meter Dash High School Girls)
Blythewood E05Duncan, Hailey1
Port City Tr06Grice, Makayla2
Unattached07Fernandez, Daniela3
FastForwardT05Jones, Phiasia4
Unattached06Goggin, Ava5
Intensity At06Dudley, Jai6

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Unattached06Joyce, Sinead1
Unattached05Dismukes, Colette2
Blythewood E08Ross, Madison3
Intensity At06Laurent, Kyla4
Nva Track08Mancini, Suzanna5
AtL ZooM Ath08Dukes, Dimeshia Tonay6

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Hoke County07Smith, Joella1
Unattached06Masucci, Lynn2
Unattached08Sadler, Lily3
Unattached04Washington, Ariana4
Unattached08Shook, Ava5
Titans Track07Littlejohn, Mackenzie6

Section   11 of  15   Finals
A Touch of S06Washington, Demarie1
Blythewood E06Young, Mikayla2
Palmetto Str05Weston, Sandra3
Dreamchaserz08Samuels, Lacey4
Unattached08Mcgowan, Aylin5
Legion of Zo08Redd, Harmony6

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Nva Track08Jean, Leah1
Unattached06Evans, Niya2
Unattached07Jacobs, Diannie3
Lane 4 Track08Drumgoole, Jansen4
Carolina Roc08Dumas, Dior5
Lights Out T06Walker, Deseriee6

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Nva Track08Makonnen, Keeya1
Rockets08Taylor, Kira2
Rockets08Livingston, Kennedy3
Rockets08Wallace, Bailey4
Lane 4 Track08Drumgoole, Journey5
Gastonia Jag07Fout, Ka'Terria6

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Unattached08Stegall, Mackenzie1
Nva Track06Wilson, Bryelle2
Unattached05Grady, Lacie3
Team Charlot07Samuel, Madison4
Rockets08Casanova, Evolet5
Durham Strid08Dixon, Cydney6

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Unattached08Asmond, Paris4
Port City Tr07Richardson, Jasmine5
Unattached08Graves, Joyelle6

Event  44   400 Meter Dash High School Boys
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  19   Finals

AtL ZooM Ath05Thorps, Kylen1
AtL ZooM Ath05Gordon, Jahson2
Unattached04White Jr, Denard3
Team Blaze06Crumpton, Devan4
Nva Track05Pino, Jack5
Alabama Heat05Thomas, Christopher6

Section   2 of  19   Finals
Cooper Track07Breedlove, Tyler1
Hoga Univers05Jarrett, Shawn2
Unattached05Brown, Timothy3
AtL ZooM Ath06Sirras, Andrew4
Unattached05Deangelo, Maximilian5
Unattached05Grant, Elijah6

Section   3 of  19   Finals
Drive Phase06Blake, Undraye1
Unattached05Lawshea, Dominick2
Elite Track07Pardue, Evan3
Titans Track08Taliaferro, Joshua4
AtL ZooM Ath06Sloan El, Devan5
Drive Phase07Scott, Terence6

Section   4 of  19   Finals
Unattached06Moody, Ethan1
Unattached06Rice Jr, Michael2
Nva Track05Robinson, David3
Team Blaze05Doby, Christopher4
AtL ZooM Ath06McBride, Caleb5
Elite Track08Matthews, Samari6

Section   5 of  19   Finals
Sprint Athle05Rolen, Markese1
AtL ZooM Ath06Johnson, Christian2
Unattached05Aldridge, Tylique3
Coastal Geor08Smart Jr, Stanley4
Purpose Driv06Parker, Brandon5
Unattached07Riley II, Kobeyeh6

Section   6 of  19   Finals
Intensity At06Gantt, Jalyn1
Drive Phase08Walton-Kamau, Kenan2
Unattached06Mack, Siah3
Unattached05Woodard, Archie4
Unattached06Koumas, Quinn5
A Touch of S05Bates, Bryson6

Section   7 of  19   Finals
Palmetto Str05Beaton, Tevon1
Sprint Athle06Brown, Roman2
Unattached05Wright, Isaac3
Unattached05Holmes, Jacob4
Unattached04Jenkins, Dasean5
Lane 4 Track06Swint, Christopher6
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Section   8 of  19   Finals...(Event  44   400 Meter Dash High School Boys)
Runnin On Fa05Polk, Tristan1
Unattached06Fields, Christien2
Nva Track05Johar, Bhavya3
Elite Track04Ghirmay, Esrom4
Unattached07Dickey, Colin5
Gastonia Jag06Goines, Amir6

Section   9 of  19   Finals
Unattached04Hough, Jeremiah1
Lane 4 Track05Meriweather, Michael2
Triangle Cha05Keister, Owen3
Unattached06Goss, Jordin4
South Stanly05Shaheed, Jameel5
Unattached04West, Lionel6

Section   10 of  19   Finals
Myrtle Beach05Sisson, Chadwick1
Nva Track08Temoka, Khem2
Nva Track06Diehl, Jacob3
Nva Track08Temoka, Indi4
Unattached07Ward, Malik5
Intensity At06Andrews, Kellen6

Section   11 of  19   Finals
Lane 4 Track07Jones, Michael1
Titans Track07Vaughn Jr, Ryan2
Dreamville E04Garcia-Noa, Aneudy3
Dreamchaserz07Montague, Elyjah4
South Caroli07Golden, Matthew5
Unattached06Wicker, Janarvious6

Section   12 of  19   Finals
Hoke County07Jones, Jordan1
Nva Track08Li, Ethan2
Intensity At08Frazier, Kameron3
Unattached04Davis Ii, Denny4
Titans Track07Mill, Zy'Mil5
Unattached07Striggles, Orin6

Section   13 of  19   Finals
Lane 4 Track08Bellamy, Derek1
Carolina Roc04Jackson, Lathum2
Intensity At08Crosby, Caiden3
Palmetto Str06Langston, Jeremiah4
Unattached06Matoorah, Anthony5
Unattached06Alarcon, Jose6

Section   14 of  19   Finals
Unattached08Prince, Keysean1
Nva Track08Braxton, Ethan2
Legion of Zo08Nicholas, Zaire3
Nva Track08Kollabathula, Akash4
Elite Track07Mckinney, Cason5
Unattached06Hopper, Hollis6

Section   15 of  19   Finals
Unattached06Graham, Jevon1
QuickFire07Montgomery, Brian2
QuickFire07Orr, Zayden3
Legion of Zo08Hopkins II, Sedgric4
QuickFire06Cunningham, Rilan5
QuickFire08Bennett, Cameron6

Section   16 of  19   Finals
QuickFire07Gaither, Damarcus1
Hilton Head05Roberson, Janile2
Unattached08Howard, David3
Unattached05Ridgill, Ryen4
Charlotte Fl07Hodge, Hassan5
QuickFire06Bowers, Grayson6

Section   17 of  19   Finals
QuickFire05Lockett, Jamarious1
Unattached07Wells, Nahaze2
Hilton Head07Cohen, Dacian3
Unattached05Richardson Salazar, Josue4
Hilton Head05Sellers, Zachariah5
Carolina Roc04Palmer, Jared6

Section   18 of  19   Finals
Team Charlot08Boyd, Javon3
Unattached06Dais, Quinton4
Unattached04Mccaskill, Ezekiel5
QuickFire07Waller, Zay6

Section   19 of  19   Finals
Unattached07Thompson, Zion4
Columbia Kni05Maddox, Terrell5
Unattached04Taylor, Omari6

Event  47   1 Mile Run 9-10 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Legion of Zo14Price, Madelyn1
Legion of Zo14Finkley, Arianna2

Event  49   1 Mile Run 11-12 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lane 4 Track11Thomas, Kadence3
Legion of Zo12Grantham, Sa'Liyah4
Triangle Cha11Flomo, Youngerbaway5

Event  51   1 Mile Run 13-14 Division Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletic Max10Reese, Madison6
The Storm Tr10Hutchins, Dorothy7
Nva Track09Garavito, Lily8
Unattached09Cardenas, Alondra9
Hoke County09McKinzey, Elizabeth10
Mt. Pleasant10Scott, Bridget11
Without Limi10Derrick, Ileeana12
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Event  55   1 Mile Run High School Girls

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached06Ward, Jais1
Unattached08Brahim, Nora2
Unattached05Lewis, Emma3
Cape Fear FL08Medlin, Amelia4
Unattached05Sanchez, Justine5
Unattached06Joyce, Siobhan6
Sumter Speed04Thornton, Jordan7
South Caroli05Iseman, Mary8
Lane 4 Track08Griffin, Anna9
Sumter Speed05Mcinerney, Bailey10
Unattached05Crow, Annalise11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached06Brown, Nina1
Unattached05Mullennax, Alyssa2
Sumter Speed06Vipperman, Emily3
Blythewood E06Pendleton, Eva4
Unattached05Harrell, Grace5
Triangle Cha06Nobles, Kayla6
Unattached08Graves, Joyelle7
Unattached05Whitener, Lily8
Port City Tr06Roseboro, Maya9
Intensity At06Forbus, Abbigale10
Unattached05Hollister, Anna11
Unattached08Buss, Gracelyn12

Event  46   1 Mile Run 8 & Under Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hoke County15Groneveldt, Tobias1
Mt. Pleasant15Ostrander, Davis2

Event  48   1 Mile Run 9-10 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached13Jaworek, Finn3
Track Xplosi13Smith, Tyler4
A Touch of S14Smith, Zackary5
Mt. Pleasant13Solomon, Liam6
Mt. Pleasant13DiBenedetto, Sam7

Event  50   1 Mile Run 11-12 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Gaffney Elit12Ray, Jimmy1
Unattached12Richardson, Carter2
Port City Tr11Stubbs, Kaleb3
Durham Strid12Santiago, Jake4
Unattached12Mckeller, William5
Mt. Pleasant11Allenspach, Tyler6
Team Blaze11Outlaw, Evan7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Elite Xpress12Bullock, Kingston1
Mt. Pleasant12Ostrander, Chase2
Legion of Zo11Finkley Jr, Jermaine3
Mt. Pleasant11Anspach, Eli4
Mt. Pleasant11Anspach, Noah5
Mt. Pleasant12Whichard, Evan6
Legion of Zo12Freeman, Preston7
Mt. Pleasant11Permenter, Tyson8

Event  52   1 Mile Run 13-14 Division Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Alpha Crush09Grant, Jacob1
Lane 4 Track09Thomas, Roderick2
Cape Fear FL09Wirszyla, Alexander3
Unattached09Spencer, Ellis4
Hoke County10McCray, Brett5
Without Limi09Seay, Tyler6
A Touch of S09Smith, Alexander7
Without Limi09Eller, Nick8
Legion of Zo09Finkley, Jalen9
Lane 4 Track10Daise, Bishop10
Mt. Pleasant09Johnson, Owen11

Event  56   1 Mile Run High School Boys

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Triangle Cha05Rouse, Ian1
Unattached07Anstrom, Jack2
Sumter Speed05Smith, Connor3
Unattached04Pignetti, Pete4
Unattached07Mullins, Owen5
South Stanly06Huneycutt, Joshawa6
Unattached05Tyndall, William7
Drive Phase06Kelly III, Andre8
Unattached05Brown, Cameron9
Unattached05Terrell, Luke10
Unattached06Brahim, Marc11
Unattached05Heron, Hunter12
Unattached06Hoppock, Chase13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Blythewood E07Shealy, Spencer1
Unattached06Heusinger, Jason2
Unattached05Gibson, Bobby3
Cape Fear FL08Kiziah, Riley4
Unattached06Kunitsa, Dmitriy5
Titans Track05Wines, Colby6
Unattached06Smith, Sullivan7
Unattached05Whitehouse, Brice8
Unattached06Potter, Alexander9
Unattached06Gibson, Anthony10
Unattached06Shelton, Jordan11
Unattached07Large, Brandon12
Team Blaze07Outlaw, Ethan13
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Event  85   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Runnin On Fa15Harris, Crimson1
Unattached15Richardson, Cori2
Gastonia Jag15Mays, Tyeonna3
Alabama Heat15Redd, Lauren4
Alabama Heat15Parks, Alissa5
Nva Track15Buries, Ava-Simone6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Nva Track17Buries, Zamara1
Unattached15Richardson, Cole2
Nva Track15Talley, Kylee3
Lane 4 Track16Robinson, Kennedi4
Durham Strid16Ansley, Hailey5
Nva Track15Mccall, Ava6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Lights Out T16Ingram, Koi1
Durham Strid17Lassiter, Avery2
Luv Center16Mckinney, Nala3
Durham Strid16Tate, Avery4
Coastal Geor15Mainer, Ja'Miyah5
Nva Track16Bonds, Tristyn6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Unattached16Williams, Kennedy1
Team Charlot15Walls, Kamryn2
Track Xplosi16Kipe, Aria3
Mt. Pleasant15Roye, Harper4
Unattached18Souder, Jasmine5
Unattached16Paylor, Riley6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Unattached16Dorsey, Corbin2
Lights Out T16Canty, Roxanna3
Team Blaze16Jeter, Alayah4
A Touch of S17Crosby, Aminah5
Legion of Zo15Bethea, Ariah6

Event  86   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Unattached16Ingram, Taylor1
Cooper Track15Jackson, Jai'Lyn2
Alabama Heat16Curry Jr, Robert R J3
Alabama Heat15Shelton, Prince4
Dynasty Trac15Hunter, Caleb5
Unattached15Cunningham, Jay6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Track Xplosi15McDonald, Carter1
Lights Out T15Miller Jr, Brandon2
Alabama Heat15Acott, Noah3
South Caroli15Gardner, William4
Alabama Heat15Sumlin, Kendall5
Team Blaze15Pitter, Jeremiah6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
FastForwardT16Brown, Messiah1
Unattached15Jacobs, Camren2
Coastal Geor15Dowell, Caleb3
Runnin On Fa15Gordon, Aiden4
Unattached15Bellinger, Nathan5
Nva Track15Singleton, Tristan6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Track Xplosi16Lassiter, Legend1
Nva Track17Mccall, Isaac2
Lights Out T17Alexander, Kaiden3
Carolina Gol15George III, Dexter4
Runnin On Fa16Irvin, Laquentin5
Track Xplosi17Evans-James, River6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Luv Center16Ford Jr, Ty'Darrien1
Luv Center15Johnson, Kody2
Rockets15Contreras, Juan Pablo3
Track Xplosi16Kipe, Noah4
Unattached15Souder, Semaj5
Unattached19Ingram, Chase6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Legion of Zo17Harris III, Nathaniel1
Runnin On Fa16Felder, Mason2
Team Blaze15Lewis, Jamari3
Columbia Kni16Moore, Ja'Quell4
Unattached15Council, Karter5
Unattached15Summers, Kayden6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Unattached22Dawkins, Vincenio2
Columbia Kni15Drakeford, Amir3
Unattached15Council, Karson4
Coastal Geor15Kittle, Kam5
Team Blaze15Williams-Gregory, Ayden6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
A Touch of S16Dorsey, Corbin3
Team Blaze17Morgan, Bryson4
Unattached15Salvant, Alexander5
Runnin On Fa17Logan, Edwin6
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Event  87   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Team Blaze13Smith, Ariana1
South Caroli13Chisolm, Chloe2
Track Xplosi14Herring, Ka'Liah3
Runnin On Fa13Smalls, Leah4
Unattached13Ingram, Jannell5
Track Queens13Mcghee, Sevynn6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mt. Pleasant14Hodge, Lydia1
FastForwardT14Tilley, Makenze2
Lane 4 Track13Faucett, Jade3
Titans Track13Woodruff, Ka'Mori4
Runnin On Fa13Capers, London5
Coastal Geor14Dailey, Marleigh6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Coastal Geor14Higareda-Garcia, Eleonor1
Mt. Pleasant13Ducey, Kaitlyn2
Mt. Pleasant14Blitch, Lula3
Coastal Geor13Higareda-Garcia, Elisa4
Port City Tr14Weaver, Aaliyah5
Unattached14Dawkins, Zuri6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unattached13Paylor, Melanie4
Runnin On Fa13Roman, Alivyha5
Mt. Pleasant13Springer, Sophia6

Event  88   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

QuickFire14Henry, Bryson1
Lights Out T14Robinson, Kyron2
Unattached14Francique, Aden3
Luv Center13Harrison, Dash4
Lane 4 Track14Mills, Garrison5
Luv Center13Allison, Houston6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Unattached14Bradley, Nathan1
Unattached14Wooden, Lincoln2
Legion of Zo14Hills, Jaxon3
Unattached13Penn III, James4
Mark Trail F13Friday, Dylan5
Lights Out T14Mcrae, Carson6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Team Blaze14Knowell Jr, Bryan1
Team Blaze14Belton, Christopher2
Luv Center13Mckinney Jr, Tyson3
Luv Center13Jenkins, Jace4
Nva Track14Peay, Nasir5
Elite Xpress13Simpson, Landon6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Lane 4 Track13Morris, Machai1
Coastal Geor14Mainer, Jayceon2
Durham Strid14Broadus, Hunter3
South Caroli13Smith, Davian4
Lane 4 Track14Roberson, Jackson5
Nva Track13Bowles, Austin6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Runnin On Fa14Massey, Malakhi1
Mt. Pleasant13Aiken, Smith2
Charlotte Pa13Reed, Zamari3
Unattached14Brown, Michael4
Mt. Pleasant14Padgett, Isaac5
Mt. Pleasant14St Clair, Quincy6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Unattached14Edmond, Bryson2
Rockets13Morrow, Treyshon3
Ben Hill Eli13Everheart, Braylen4
Unattached13Harrison, Gianni5
Mt. Pleasant13Matheson, Shawn6

Event  89   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Drive Phase11King, Jade1
Coastal Geor11Sumpter, Jamaika2
Drive Phase12Day, Sophie3
Unattached11Burton, Chantice4
Coastal Geor11Shuman, Kyla5
Legion of Zo11Choice, Alaiyah6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Track Xplosi11Gordon, Arianna1
Team Blaze11Knowell, Bryley2
Unattached11Francique, Alexandra3
Coastal Geor12Williams, Jermani4
Tracktown12Heru, Tiyahna5
Coastal Geor12Schaired, Aryel6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Nva Track12Williams, Sydney1
South Caroli11Gardner, Tra'Liyah2
Lights Out T11Giddens, Ta'Riya3
Legion of Zo12Grant, Madalynn4
Coastal Geor11Schaired, Neviah5
Triangle Cha11Brown, Amber6



Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:46 PM  2/17/2023  Page 20
USC Youth Gamecock Challenge Finale - 1/7/2003 to 1/7/2023

University of South Carolina
Meet Program - Running

Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  89   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls)
Unattached11Pacillo, Zoe1
Nva Track11Germosen, Isabel2
Nva Track11Mancini, Brinley3
Lights Out T12Watson, Tenique Tyra4
Lights Out T12Stevenson, Naomi5
Legion of Zo11Fleming, Tiana6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Coastal Geor12Fell, Londyn1
Hoke County12Smith, Gabrielle2
Unattached12Wooden, Lyla3
Dynasty Trac12Hunter, Lauren4
Lane 4 Track12Shuler, Chloe5
Durham Strid11Shaw, Nadia6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Mt. Pleasant11Jenks, Julia1
A Touch of S11Davis, Taylor2
Track Xplosi12Leon, Amira3
Track Xplosi12Brown, Layla4
Runnin On Fa12Black, Mariah5
Runnin On Fa11Irvin, Raven6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Unattached11Roberts, Gabriella3
Port City Tr11Grady, Melodi4
A Touch of S11Bradley, Raegan5
Triangle Cha12Harris, Zurri6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Team Blaze11Dawson, Cailyn4
Legion of Zo11Freeman, McKinley5
Port City Tr11Cargill, Ashton6

Event  90   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
No Blocks for 12 & Under
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Durham Strid11Mungo, Miles1
Lane 4 Track12Ferguson, Kassedy2
Lane 4 Track12Mills, George3
Unattached11Ingram, Lathan4
Charlotte Pa11Edmonson, Kameron5
AtL ZooM Ath11Delaine, Morrison6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Coastal Geor11Grant, Treshaun1
Track Xplosi12Hall, Evan2
Unattached12Rhooms, Gabriel3
Lights Out T11Youmans, Seth4
Lane 4 Track12Steward, Benjamin5
Runnin On Fa12Harris, Caiyou6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Team Blaze11Bolton Jr, Jayson1
Cooper Track12Jackson Jr, Jadean2
Lane 4 Track12Gibson, Jolen3
Nva Track11Wrenn, Grayson4
Nva Track12Jean, Karim5
Cooper Track12Tucker, Ian6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Unattached12Kluttz, Peyton1
Luv Center12Boyd Jr, Tony2
Luv Center11Jenkins, Jordan3
Nva Track12Singleton, Xavier4
Elite Xpress12Simpson, Christian5
Coastal Geor12Hampton, Kayden6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Track Xplosi12Wills II, Rex1
Track Xplosi12Theisen, Dominic2
Durham Strid11Middleton Ii, Anthony3
Runnin On Fa12Mello, Lukas4
Nva Track12Smith, Jacob5
Nva Track12Mccall, Kellen6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
QuickFire11Chennault, Myles1
Rare Speed11Mckinney, Tommy2
Lights Out T12Canty, Parker3
South Caroli12Hannah Jr, Dedrick4
Durham Strid12Lassiter, Andrew5
Legion of Zo11Goins, Zack6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Mt. Pleasant11Permenter, Tyson1
Rockets12Vaughn, Marcus2
Luv Center11White, Braylen3
Legion of Zo11Fleming Jr, Michael4
Rockets12Mack, Cayson5
Runnin On Fa12Crawford, Elijah6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Port City Tr11Stubbs, Kaleb2
Rockets11Reed, Amir3
Mt. Pleasant12Dobias, Ethan4
Mt. Pleasant12Phan, Adrian5
Rockets12Bell, Brent6

Event  91   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

QuickFire09Guy, Aubrey1
Hoke County09Stowers, Chyanne2
Coastal Geor09Hamlin, Ciara3
Dreamville E10Barnes, London4
AtL ZooM Ath09Cunningham, Skylar5
Lane 4 Track09Bullard, Zion6
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Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  91   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls)
Unattached10Wooden, Maya1
Gastonia Jag09Blair, Dyllan2
South Charlo10Munroe, Jaida3
Carolina Gol10Hurell, Caylen4
Unattached09Penn, Kayla5
Unattached09Zega, Adriana6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Carolina Gol09George, Tyler1
Nva Track09Mensah, Alexis2
Track Xplosi09Breeden, Garren3
Lane 4 Track09Johnson, Jahydan4
Hoke County09Scales, Savannah5
Runnin On Fa09Sherman, Cristiona6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Runnin On Fa10Black, Makenzie1
FastForwardT10Tilley, Mikay'Lah2
Lane 4 Track10McDonald, Hailey3
Lights Out T10West, Trinity4
Team Charlot09Samuel, Misa5
Lane 4 Track09Jones, Kaylee6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Nva Track09Snow, Aiyanna1
Lights Out T10Revels, Gabrielle2
Hoke County09Cherney, Marianna3
Nva Track09Howard, Raegan4
Lights Out T10Giddens, Kimya Gidden5
Nva Track09Lwanga, Adrienne6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Rockets10Smalls, Liyana1
Rockets10White, Aubree2
Rockets09Price, Rianna3
Rockets10Hawkins, Aubreyanna4
Nva Track10Cassidy, Charlotte5
Purpose Driv09Folkes, Logan6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Unattached10Edwards, Kalea1
Port City Tr09Pelham, Madison2
Mt. Pleasant10Angelich, Megan3
Unattached09Davis, Gabrielle4
Unattached09Sajouste, Sa'Niyah5
Unattached10Russ, Jalaya6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Mt. Pleasant10Meibers, Allison2
QuickFire10Williams, Khloi3
Team Charlot09Hunter, Jaliyah4
Lane 4 Track10Johnson, Jordan5
QuickFire10Jones, Alysa6

Event  92   200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Unattached09Ingram, Ronnell Jr1
Mark Trail F09Sharpe, William2
Mark Trail F09Scott, Amari3
Cooper Track09Jackson, Kye4
South Charlo09Munroe, Jalen5
Runnin On Fa09Harris, Chanin6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Nva Track09Forde, Xavier1
Alabama Heat10Newton, Gideon2
Legion of Zo09Singleton, Jeremiah3
Team Blaze09Smith, Malcom4
QuickFire10Garvin, Kayden5
Elite Xpress09Tyson, Joe6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Next Level T10Ross Jr, Silas1
Nva Track09Wollam, Micah2
Gastonia Jag09Mays, Tyeon3
Bionic Sport09Wilson Ii, Brian4
Hoke County09Morrison III, Robert5
Track Xplosi09Patterson, Elijah6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Nva Track09Wollam, Noah1
Hoke County10Chavira, Israel2
Team Blaze09Jeter, Antonio3
Unattached09Thomas, Rett4
Team Blaze10Valentine, Darian5
Carolina Gol09Boyd, Kendal6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Nva Track10Sweeney, Spencer1
Nva Track10Heller, Kailen2
South Caroli09Chisolm, Christian3
Nva Track09Johnson, Trenton4
Titans Track09Dawkins, Bj5
Durham Strid10Richards, Jahvante6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Rockets09Massenburg, Jameson1
Rockets09Morrow, Reginald2
Legion of Zo10White, Sean3
FastForwardT09Mccray, Malachi4
Durham Strid10Gbassagee, Jonathan5
Lights Out T09Canty, Adric6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
QuickFire10Wright, Xavier4
Hilton Head10Taylor, Corde5
Port City Tr10Ferris, Brayden6
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Event  95   200 Meter Dash High School Girls
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  21   Finals

AtL ZooM Ath05O'Gwin, Tanii1
Unattached04Rodriguez, Brianna2
Unattached08Dailey, Kyndal3
Purpose Driv05Pulliam, Janiah4
AtL ZooM Ath06Lowe, Tyler5
AtL ZooM Ath05Tate, Serena6

Section   2 of  21   Finals
Lightning Sp05Davis, Zya1
New Era Trac06Williams, Yasmine2
Carolina Exp06Tolbert, Rachel3
QuickFire06Miller, Tresta4
Drive Phase06Gardner, Madison5
Dreamchaserz04Rodriguez, Brianna6

Section   3 of  21   Finals
Unattached06Staley, Dania1
Unattached05Grant, Haely2
Blythewood E08Taylor, Olivia3
Unattached08Dorsey, Zoe4
Purpose Driv04Adams, Jayla5
Dreamchaserz06Holmes, Sharmelle6

Section   4 of  21   Finals
Unattached07Ziglor, Zoe1
Hoke County05Yates, A'Jaylah2
Unattached06Graham, Anetra3
Drive Phase06Olive, Bobbi4
Unattached05Wells, Nicole5
Sapphire Ruf07Cooper, Madeline6

Section   5 of  21   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath06Wright, Ronniah1
Elite Track04King, Malia2
Cooper Track06Duplessis, Jayda3
Valley Unite08Kinard, Adyn4
Unattached06Holmes, Sharmelle5
Tracktown08Heru, Aziyah6

Section   6 of  21   Finals
Cooper Track05Bass, Elle1
Lane 4 Track06Carver, Rikki2
Gastonia Jag04Mills, Victoria3
Blythewood E05Duncan, Hailey4
AtL ZooM Ath05Rodriguez, Lamyah5
Elite Track08Baisden, Skye6

Section   7 of  21   Finals
Elite Track07Brailsford, Gabriela1
Unattached07Parker, Zaria2
AtL ZooM Ath08Dukes, Dimeshia Tonay3
Unattached04Williams, Ty'Qwasia4
AtL ZooM Ath05Barkley, Amari5
Nva Track08Williams, Genevieve6

Section   8 of  21   Finals
Blythewood E06Harvey, Zion1
Lane 4 Track06Jordan, Brooke2
Hoga Univers05Jordan, Trinity3
Unattached05Phillips, Skyla4
Greer Allsta06Martin-Maybin, Jakeyia5
FastForwardT05Thompson, Bryanna6

Section   9 of  21   Finals
Port City Tr06Grice, Makayla1
AtL ZooM Ath06Bundrage, Kiara2
A Touch of S08Guillory, Layla3
AtL ZooM Ath06Johnson, Cymonne4
FastForwardT08Love, Cheyenne5
Unattached04McMichael, Lela6

Section   10 of  21   Finals
Nva Track08Anderson, Naomi1
Hoke County07Smith, Joella2
Nva Track06O'Neil, Indira3
Triangle Cha06Nobles, Kayla4
Unattached06Tobin, Nala5
Unattached08Rhooms, Queseya6

Section   11 of  21   Finals
Unattached06Gordon, Kayla1
Intensity At06Dudley, Jai2
FastForwardT05Jones, Phiasia3
Unattached04Davis, Kassidy4
Nva Track06Gruen, Valerie5
A Touch of S06Pannell, Illyana6

Section   12 of  21   Finals
Elite Track05Nicholas, Kira1
Carolina Roc08Dumas, Dior2
FastForwardT05Singletary, Nya3
Unattached04Washington, Ariana4
Unattached07Valentine, Alahna5
Unattached05Dismukes, Colette6

Section   13 of  21   Finals
Legion of Zo08Redd, Harmony1
Unattached05Gordon, Munirah2
A Touch of S06Roberts, Courtney3
Unattached06Hoggard, Timira4
Blythewood E08Ross, Madison5
Intensity At06Laurent, Kyla6

Section   14 of  21   Finals
Blythewood E07Wright, Jah-Mina1
Palmetto Str05Weston, Sandra2
Unattached08Arrington, Samone3
Dreamchaserz08Samuels, Lacey4
Titans Track07Littlejohn, Mackenzie5
Unattached07Jacobs, Diannie6
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Section   15 of  21   Finals...(Event  95   200 Meter Dash High School Girls)
Gastonia Jag08Spencer, Zaria1
Gastonia Jag05Comery, Gabrielle2
Gastonia Jag07Fout, Ka'Terria3
Unattached05Lucas, Layla4
Lights Out T06Walker, Deseriee5
Unattached07Hampton, Shanya6

Section   16 of  21   Finals
Unattached08Wells, Simone1
Blythewood E06Young, Mikayla2
Lane 4 Track08Drumgoole, Jansen3
Unattached08Mcgowan, Aylin4
Legion of Zo08Hills, Karmyn5
South Caroli08Chisolm, Cassidy6

Section   17 of  21   Finals
Nva Track08Makonnen, Keeya1
Sumter Speed04Bradley, Emma2
Durham Strid08Dixon, Cydney3
Rockets08Wallace, Bailey4
Nva Track06Wilson, Bryelle5
Unattached07O'Connor, Olivia6

Section   18 of  21   Finals
Unattached06Ussery, Parker1
Rare Speed08Mckinney, Lydia2
Unattached06Ray, Janiya3
Rockets08Casanova, Evolet4
Rockets08Livingston, Kennedy5
Rockets08Taylor, Kira6

Section   19 of  21   Finals
York Compreh08Love, Milazia1
Port City Tr07Richardson, Jasmine2
Unattached06Cogdell, Lillian3
Unattached06Erwin, Jada4
Team Charlot07Samuel, Madison5
Hoke County08Mccray, Akira6

Section   20 of  21   Finals
Dreamville E05Younger, Jasmyne1
QuickFire05Samuels, Ishia2
Unattached08Stegall, Mackenzie3
Unattached05Nance, Cyana4
Unattached05Boatman, Jailynn5
Unattached07Gustafson, Elizabeth6

Section   21 of  21   Finals
A Touch of S07Webber, Cailyn4

Event  96   200 Meter Dash High School Boys
No Run Outs

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  29   Finals

Team Blaze05Fuller, Christopher1
AtL ZooM Ath06Sirras, Andrew2
Cooper Track05Simmons, Michael3
Nva Track05Bell, Jayson4
Team Blaze05Ancrum, Nigel5
Team Blaze04Timmons, Caleb6

Section   2 of  29   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath05Gordon, Jahson1
Unattached04White Jr, Denard2
Nva Track05Robinson, David3
Elite Track07Pardue, Evan4
Elite Track08Matthews, Samari5
AtL ZooM Ath05Savane, Abdoul Sy6

Section   3 of  29   Finals
Alabama Heat05Thomas, Christopher1
Nva Track05Pino, Jack2
Hoga Univers05Jarrett, Shawn3
Dreamville E05Hunter, Ray4
Carolina Roc05Martin, Carlmelo5
Unattached05Deangelo, Maximilian6

Section   4 of  29   Finals
Unattached05Jackson Iv, Wirt1
AtL ZooM Ath05Knight, Keonte2
Drive Phase06Blake, Undraye3
Unattached05Deangelo, Dominick4
Unattached04Agnew, Zion5
AtL ZooM Ath05Shakespeare, Caleb6

Section   5 of  29   Finals
AtL ZooM Ath06McBride, Caleb1
Greer Allsta05Muhammad, Fahim2
Jet Llc06Lomick, Bryson3
Unattached04Rivera, Luis4
Drive Phase08Walton-Kamau, Kenan5
AtL ZooM Ath05Thorps, Kylen6

Section   6 of  29   Finals
Charlotte Fl06Williams, Alonzo1
Blythewood E04Harper, Jonathan2
Titans Track08Taliaferro, Joshua3
Unattached05Jones, Darius4
Drive Phase04Branch, Kalib5
Drive Phase07Scott, Terence6

Section   7 of  29   Finals
Myrtle Beach05Jefferson, Syncere1
Purpose Driv06Parker, Brandon2
AtL ZooM Ath06Sloan El, Devan3
Unattached05Brown, Timothy4
Blythewood E05Kelly, Kaleb5
Unattached05Lawshea, Dominick6
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Section   8 of  29   Finals...(Event  96   200 Meter Dash High School Boys)
Nva Track05Galloway, Kyle1
Unattached08Griffin, Travon2
South Stanly06Patterson, Tristen3
Unattached04Jenkins, Dasean4
Intensity At07Clayton, Michael5
Unattached04Putmon, Corey6

Section   9 of  29   Finals
Blythewood E04Gary, Jacob1
Nva Track06Temoka, Asi2
Unattached06Mack, Siah3
West Georgia07Hunt, Xayden4
Rss Athletic06Bride, Jordan5
Nva Track06Morrad, Dean6

Section   10 of  29   Finals
Intensity At07Fennell, Jordan1
Unattached06Fields, Christien2
Cooper Track04Calhoun, Jayden3
AtL ZooM Ath06Johnson, Christian4
Triangle Cha05Keister, Owen5
Coastal Geor08Smart Jr, Stanley6

Section   11 of  29   Finals
Palmetto Str05Bryan, Antonio1
Blythewood E04Gary, Joshua2
Unattached04Washington, Jaden3
A Touch of S05Bates, Bryson4
Unattached06Moody, Ethan5
Unattached05Gillespie, Javon6

Section   12 of  29   Finals
Lane 4 Track05Meriweather, Michael1
Charlotte Fl05Jones, Deandre2
Unattached07Birch, Dysin3
Unattached05Staats, Aaron4
Unattached04Jones, Savionne5
Sprint Athle06Brown, Roman6

Section   13 of  29   Finals
Dreamville E06Brown, Xavier1
Lane 4 Track06Swint, Christopher2
Unattached07Dickey, Colin3
Palmetto Str05Beaton, Tevon4
Unattached05Walters, Evan5
Nva Track05Johar, Bhavya6

Section   14 of  29   Finals
Dreamville E04Garcia-Noa, Aneudy1
Intensity At06Gantt, Jalyn2
Titans Track07Mill, Zy'Mil3
Unattached05Holmes, Jacob4
Sprint Athle05Rolen, Markese5
Blythewood E06Brooks, Deangelo6

Section   15 of  29   Finals
Unattached07Gidron, Jordon1
Blythewood E07Simmons, Chase2
Unattached06Mcpherson, Joshua3
Unattached05Woodard, Archie4
Charlotte Fl05Douglas, Nazareth5
Unattached06Leslie, Alberto6

Section   16 of  29   Finals
Nva Track06Diehl, Jacob1
Unattached04Hough, Jeremiah2
Unattached05Aldridge, Tylique3
Cooper Track07Stokes, Brian4
Dreamchaserz06Williams, Garrison5
Unattached06Goss, Jordin6

Section   17 of  29   Finals
Gastonia Jag06Goines, Amir1
South Caroli07Golden, Matthew2
Unattached04Mccaskill, Ezekiel3
Cooper Track05Yao, Jayson4
Team Charlot08Boyd, Javon5
Port City Tr04Simon, Rashawn6

Section   18 of  29   Finals
Unattached05Pringle, Byron1
Titans Track07Vaughn Jr, Ryan2
Lane 4 Track06Griffin, Kenneth3
Unattached06Wicker, Janarvious4
FastForwardT06Yon, Ishun5
Elite Xpress07McLean, James6

Section   19 of  29   Finals
Intensity At06Andrews, Kellen1
Intensity At08Crosby, Caiden2
Elite Track07Mckinney, Cason3
Unattached04Tuttle, Talib4
Dreamchaserz07Montague, Elyjah5
Unattached04Titus, Mekhi6

Section   20 of  29   Finals
Lane 4 Track07Jones, Michael1
FastForwardT06Wallis, Quentin2
Nva Track08Temoka, Khem3
Nva Track08Temoka, Indi4
Lane 4 Track08Bellamy, Derek5
Unattached04Davis Ii, Denny6

Section   21 of  29   Finals
Legion of Zo08Nicholas, Zaire1
Unattached06Matoorah, Anthony2
Intensity At08Frazier, Kameron3
Cooper Track05Cannon-Bing, Antonio4
Unattached07Alston, Barry5
Palmetto Str06Langston, Jeremiah6
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Section   22 of  29   Finals...(Event  96   200 Meter Dash High School Boys)
Lights Out T05Walker, William1
Unattached07Hair, Tristan2
Nva Track08Kollabathula, Akash3
South Caroli08Dailey, Parker4
Nva Track08Li, Ethan5
Nva Track08Braxton, Ethan6

Section   23 of  29   Finals
Hilton Head05Holland, Franklin1
Unattached06Hopper, Hollis2
Unattached07Wells, Nahaze3
Unattached06Watson, Qmazia4
Unattached08Prince, Keysean5
Durham Strid08Mccullough, Keshaun6

Section   24 of  29   Finals
QuickFire05Lockett, Jamarious1
Charlotte Fl07Hodge, Hassan2
Mt. Pleasant07Clary, Tyrone3
Unattached04Suttles Jr, William4
Hilton Head06Morgan, Lanier5
Hilton Head05Roberson, Janile6

Section   25 of  29   Finals
Unattached05Richardson Salazar, Josue1
Hilton Head05Sellers, Zachariah2
QuickFire06Bowers, Grayson3
Unattached06Dais, Quinton4
Elite Xpress04Bruckner, Asaya5
QuickFire07Orr, Zayden6

Section   26 of  29   Finals
Unattached05Grant, Elijah1
QuickFire06Cunningham, Rilan2
Carolina Roc04Palmer, Jared3
Unattached07Thompson, Zion4
QuickFire07Gaither, Damarcus5
Mt. Pleasant08Clary, Kymani6

Section   27 of  29   Finals
QuickFire08Bennett, Cameron1
Unattached05Thomas, Dre'Kevan2
Legion of Zo08Hopkins II, Sedgric3
Unattached07Riley II, Kobeyeh4
Unattached04Priester, Kaden5
QuickFire07Montgomery, Brian6

Section   28 of  29   Finals
Unattached08Howard, David2
Unattached06Williams, Alonzo3
Unattached06Graham, Jevon4
Unattached05Ridgill, Ryen5
Unattached05Kimble, Devon6

Section   29 of  29   Finals
Intensity At06Stewart, Michael4
QuickFire07Waller, Zay5
Columbia Kni05Maddox, Terrell6


